
Company First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email	
  Address
Ace	
  Agribusiness Ed Baenziger ed.baenziger@aceagribusiness.com
ADM David Glidewell
ADM Jake Seematter
ADM	
  Animal	
  Nutrition Terry Watts terry.watts@adm.com
Arm	
  &	
  Hammer	
  Animal	
  Nutrition David Lytle david.lytle@churchdwight.com
Bunge	
  North	
  America Sonya Aldridge sonya.aldridge@bunge.com
Bunge	
  North	
  America Angie Swindall angie.swindall@bunge.com
Chester	
  County	
  Grain Brandon Pickens chestergrain@att.net
CHS	
  Inc. Dan Bethke dan.bethke@chsinc.com
CoBank Tyler Long tlong@cobank.com
Commonwealth	
  Agri-­‐Energy,	
  LLC Mick Henderson mhenderson@kyethanol.com
CPC	
  	
  Commodities Collin Allgood callgood@cpccommodities.com
CPC	
  	
  Commodities Ivan Pedigo ipedigo@cpccommodities.com
CPC	
  	
  Commodities Betsy Reineke breineke@cpccommodities.com
Farm	
  Credit	
  Mid-­‐America Tim Williams tim.williams@e-­‐farmcredit.com
Food	
  Protection	
  services Jason Hendrick jhendrick@foodprotectionservices.net
FP&S Mark Allgeier mark.allgeier@feedproducts.net
FP&S Tim Henry tim.henry@feedproducts.net
Golden	
  Peanut	
  Company Denise Gilley denise.gilley@goldenpeanut.com
Green	
  Plains	
  Energy Daniel Baker
Green	
  Plains	
  Energy Tracy Brown tracy.brown@gpreinc.com
Lhoist	
  North	
  America Barry Collins barry.collins@lhoist.com
McRedmond	
  Brothers	
  Inc. Charlie Sheridan mcredmond@bellsouth.net
Nutra	
  Blend,	
  LLC Wayne Pagel wpagel@nutrablend.net
Ogle	
  Feed Jane Ogle Jane_ogle@hotmail.com
Riverland	
  Ag Amy Woodward awoodward@riverlandag.com
Schwend	
  Logistics,	
  Inc. Rachel Saltsman dispatch9@schwendinc.com
Three	
  H's,	
  LLC. Jeremy Holt jeremy@scrfbrokers.com
Tennessee	
  Farmers	
  Cooperative Randy Henley
Tennessee	
  Farmers	
  Cooperative Kent Lockridge klockridge@ourcoop.com
Tennessee	
  Farmers	
  Cooperative Terri McElroy tmcelroy@ourcoop.com	
  
Tennessee	
  Farmers	
  Cooperative Lincoln Mosley
The	
  Andersons Ed Sims ed_sims@andersonsinc.com
The	
  Andersons Ed Sims ed_sism@andersonsinc.com
The	
  Scoular	
  Company John Gill jgill@scoular.com
The	
  Scoular	
  Company John Rodysill jrodysill@scoular.com
Tosh	
  Farms/Tosh	
  Pork Caleb Haywood chaywood@toshfarms.net
Tosh	
  Pork Robert Sloan rsloan@toshfarms.net
Vicam Mike Hutchens mike_hutchens@waters.com
Woodall	
  Grain	
  Company Jared Woodall jared.woodall@woodallgrain.com
Zoetis Jennie Schutte jennie.schutte@zoetis.com
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